GOOD FOOD

Our menu is desi?ned to reflect our ethos for Good Food - fresh,

sustainable, locally sourced!

Starter

Homemade Croquettes
Chef’s choice

Patatas Bravas
Triple Cooked Spunta Potato, Aioli &
Spiced Tomato Sauce

Teriyaki Chicken Wings
Spring Onions, Red Chilis & Sesame Seeds

Nachos
Guacamole, Sour Cream, Monterrey Cheese
& Pico de Gallo

Baby Gem Punch
Yuzu, Mustard and Anchovies House Dressing,
Parmesan & Mixed Seeds

Aubergine Tartar
Shallots, Capers, Dijon Mustard and
Sesame Qil, Chives & Sesame Seeds

Tomato & Burrata Salad
Baby Plum, Yellow Cherry & Fresh Basil

Traditional Garlic Prawns
Served with Bread

Mains

Beetroot & Orange Salad
Kale Salad with Chickpeas, Feta Cheese
and Caramelised Hazelnuts

Wild Garlic & Mushroom Risotto
Served with Parmesan
Add King Prawns for £5.50

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
Baby Gem Lettuce, Parmesan, Croutons &
Caesar Dressing

Seabass Fillet
Parsley and Lemon Sauce, Spinach, Rocket
Salad & Potato Puree

@goodhotel.co

6.50

7.50

10.50

11.00

11.00

11.50

12.00

14.00

13.00

13.50

14.00

22.00

f @goodhotellondon

J

O

GOOD HOTEL
Fish & Chips 23.50
Fried Battered Haddock, Mint Mushy Peas,
& Tartar sauce
280g Rump Steak 27.00

Served with Potato Puree & Grilled Vegetables Skewer
Add Peppercorn or Demi Glacé Sauce

Burgers & Wrap

The Good Hotel Burger

180g Beef Patty on Brioche with Applewood

& Red Leicester Cheese, Tomato, Red Onion,
Baby Gem, Signature Burger Sauce & French Fries

16.50

Crunchy Chicken Burger 15.50

Deep Fried Battered Chicken with Jalapefios,
Coleslaw, Blue Cheese Sauce & French Fries

Banana Blossom Wrap 12.50

Banana Blossom Tempura Wrap with Roasted
Peppers, Caramelized Onion & French Fries

Dessert

Lemon Crema Cotta 8.50
With Crumble & Berries Compote

Traditional Spanish Baked Cheesecake 8.50
Served with Berry Compote

Chocolate Fondant 8.50
Lava Cake, Red Fruits, Popping candy
& Clotted Cream Ice Cream

Sides

French Fries
Steamed Vegetables 3.00
Green Salad

X @goodhotellondon

Please speak to the Good crew if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All prices are in GBP and include VAT.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



Wine

We carefully select wines from vineyards that use natural, biodynamic, and low-

intervention methods, ensuring exceptional quality with minimal environmental

impact !

White

Bello Tramonto Italy
100% Pinot Grigio, smooth fruity taste
with citrus notes, light body and medium
acidity

3 Passo Chardonnay Italy
Tropical fruit, crisp acidity and full bodied.
Awarded Gold Medal in the Global
Organic and Vegan Masters 2024

Te Onepoto New Zealand
Sauvignon Blanc

Zesty and herbaceous, with characterful
gooseberry, capsicum and citrus notes,
this is the quintessential Marlborough style

Chablis Domaine France

Christophe Came 2023

Pure Chardonnay, green apple aromas and

fresh, fruit-laden palate, underscored by a

nervy minerality. Decanter Silver Award 2022

Red

Le Jardin Merlot France
Fresh, red berry flavours are at the fore

in this well roudned medium bodied
Merlot.

Pinot Noir Romania

Cramele Recas

Medium bodied with dried fruit notes that
combine with fresh red berries and sweet
spice on the palate. Awarded a Bronze
medal in the Sommelier Wine Awards
2024.

Casa Vinicola ‘Doppio Passo’ ltaly
100% Primitivo, soft, lightly tannic & juicy
with dark cherry and cacao notes
Terre de Barolo DOCG Italy
Medium-to-full-bodied, this is typical on the
palate, with firm tannins, morello cherry
fruit and touches of sweet spice.

Orange

Orange Wine Romania
Cramele Recas 2023

The handpicked, organic grapes were
fermented on skins for 3 weeks, partly in

amphorae, then lightly oak aged.

@goodhotel.co

175ml

11

175ml

7.5

8.5

175ml

9.5

250ml

9.5

12

14

250ml

9.5

10.5

250ml

12.5

f @goodhotellondon

Bottle

28

32

35

60

Bottle

28

30

33

62

Bottle

36

Rosé

La Loupe France
Carignan, crisp and delicate, strawberry,
raspberry and red cherry flavour with
hints of rose & blossom

La Mer Cotes De Thau France

A crisp dry rosé made from Merlot and
Cinsault grapes, grown on the
Mediterranean seashore. This light and
fruity wine is delightfully refreshing chilled.

Marius Peyol Provence France
Rose 2023

Deliciously fresh on the palate with more
berry fruit flavours, cherry & blossom,

tangerine notes, and a touch of spice.
Sparkling

Simpatico Prosecco D.O.C.  ltaly

100% Glera, fresh and fruity with apple
and apricot notes

Charles Joubert Brut
Champagne

France

A subtle blend of the three Champagne
grape varieties, Red fruit aromas and
toastiness on the nose. Awarded a Bronze

medal in the Sommelier Wine Awards 2024!

Dessert

Sauternes Dulong 2022 France
A unique richness mixed with the subtle
combination of citrus, fruits, spices, white
flowers and honey.

Non-alcoholic

Contrasefa Sauvignon Blanc Spain

De-alcoholised Sauvignon Blanc, floral
and citrus notes, crips and fresh

Contrasefia Monastrell Spain
De-alcoholised Monastrell, dark cherry
and ripe blackberry notes with a touch
of spice

Noughty Sparkling Spain
De-alcoholised Chardonnay, ripe apple
aroma, light and dry with a strong fizz

X @goodhotellondon

Please speak to the Good crew if you have a food allergy or intolerance.
All prices are in GBP and include VAT at current rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

GOOD HOTEL

175ml 250ml Bottle

6.50 9 28

8 1 30
10 13 38
125ml Bottle
7 35
90
100ml Bottle
9 40
175ml 250ml Bottle

5 7.5 22

5 7.5 22

125ml Bottle

6 30



