GOOD FOOD

ÖGOOD HOTEL

Our menu is designed to reflect our ethos for Good Food - fresh, sustainable, locally sourced!

Starter

Homemade Croquettes Chef's choice	6.50	Fried Battered Haddock, Mint Mushy Peas,	23.50	
Patatas Bravas Triple Cooked Spunta Potato, Aioli & Spiced Tomato Sauce Teriyaki Chicken Wings	7.50 10.50	& Tartar sauce 280g Rump Steak Served with Potato Puree & Grilled Vegetables Sk Add Peppercorn or Demi Glacé Sauce	27.00 kewer	
Spring Onions, Red Chilis & Sesame Seeds		Burgers & Wrap		
Nachos Guacamole, Sour Cream, Monterrey Cheese & Pico de Gallo	11.00	The Good Hotel Burger 180g Beef Patty on Brioche with Applewood	16.50	
Baby Gem Punch Yuzu, Mustard and Anchovies House Dressing,	11.00	& Red Leicester Cheese, Tomato, Red Onion, Baby Gem, Signature Burger Sauce & French Fries		
Parmesan & Mixed Seeds Aubergine Tartar Shallots, Capers, Dijon Mustard and	11.50	Crunchy Chicken Burger Deep Fried Battered Chicken with Jalapeños, Coleslaw, Blue Cheese Sauce & French Fries	15.50	
Sesame Oil, Chives & Sesame Seeds Tomato & Burrata Salad Baby Plum, Yellow Cherry & Fresh Basil	12.00	Banana Blossom Wrap Banana Blossom Tempura Wrap with Roasted Peppers, Caramelized Onion & French Fries	12.50	
Traditional Garlic Prawns Served with Bread	14.00	Dessert		
Mains		Lemon Crema Cotta With Crumble & Berries Compote	8.50	
Beetroot & Orange Salad Kale Salad with Chickpeas, Feta Cheese and Caramelised Hazelnuts	13.00	Traditional Spanish Baked Cheesecake Served with Berry Compote	8.50	
Wild Garlic & Mushroom Risotto Served with Parmesan Add King Prawns for £5.50	13.50	Chocolate Fondant Lava Cake, Red Fruits, Popping candy & Clotted Cream Ice Cream	8.50	
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad Baby Gem Lettuce, Parmesan, Croutons &	14.00	Sides		
Caesar Dressing Seabass Fillet Parsley and Lemon Sauce, Spinach, Rocket Salad & Potato Puree	22.00	French Fries Steamed Vegetables Green Salad	3.00	

Wine

We carefully select wines from vineyards that use natural, biodynamic, and low-intervention methods, ensuring exceptional quality with minimal environmental impact!



White	175ml	250ml	Rottle	Rosé	175ml	250ml	Rottle
Bello Tramonto Italy	1701111	200111	Dottio	La Loupe France	170111	2001111	Bottao
100% Pinot Grigio, smooth fruity taste with citrus notes, light body and medium acidity	7	9.5	28	Carignan, crisp and delicate, strawberry, raspberry and red cherry flavour with hints of rose & blossom	6.50	9	28
3 Passo Chardonnay Italy Tropical fruit, crisp acidity and full bodied. Awarded Gold Medal in the Global Organic and Vegan Masters 2024	9	12	32	La Mer Cotes De Thau A crisp dry rosé made from Merlot and Cinsault grapes, grown on the Mediterranean seashore. This light and fruity wine is delightfully refreshing chilled.	8	11	30
Te Onepoto New Zealand				many wine is delignifically refreshing chilica.			
Sauvignon Blanc Zesty and herbaceous, with characterful gooseberry, capsicum and citrus notes, this is the quintessential Marlborough style	11	14	35	Marius Peyol Provence France Rose 2023 Deliciously fresh on the palate with more berry fruit flavours, cherry & blossom, tangerine notes, and a touch of spice.	10	13	38
Chablis Domaine France							
Christophe Came 2023 Pure Chardonnay, green apple aromas and	4			Sparkling		125ml	Bottle
fresh, fruit-laden palate, underscored by a nervy minerality. <i>Decanter Silver Award 20</i>			60	Simpatico Prosecco D.O.C. Italy 100% Glera, fresh and fruity with apple and apricot notes		7	35
Red	175ml	250ml	Bottle				
Le Jardin Merlot France				Charles Joubert Brut France Champagne			
Fresh, red berry flavours are at the fore in this well roudned medium bodied Merlot.	7	9.5	28	A subtle blend of the three Champagne grape varieties, Red fruit aromas and toastiness on the nose. Awarded a Bronze			90
Pinot Noir Romania				medal in the Sommelier Wine Awards 2024!			
Cramele Recas				Dessert			_
Medium bodied with dried fruit notes that combine with fresh red berries and sweet		40.5				100ml	Bottle
spice on the palate. Awarded a Bronze medal in the Sommelier Wine Awards 2024.	7.5	10.5	30	A unique richness mixed with the subtle combination of citrus, fruits, spices, white flowers and honey.		9	40
Casa Vinicola 'Doppio Passo' Italy				Non-alcoholic			
100% Primitivo, soft, lightly tannic & juicy	8.5	11.5	33		175ml	250ml	Bottle
with dark cherry and cacao notes				Contraseña Sauvignon Blanc Spain			
Terre de Barolo DOCG Italy				De-alcoholised Sauvignon Blanc, floral and citrus notes, crips and fresh	5	7.5	22
Medium-to-full-bodied, this is typical on the			62	•			
palate, with firm tannins, morello cherry fruit and touches of sweet spice.				Contraseña Monastrell Spain			
Orange	175ml	250ml	Bottle	De-alcoholised Monastrell, dark cherry and ripe blackberry notes with a touch of spice	5	7.5	22
Orange Wine Romania				Noughty Sparkling Spain		125ml	Bottle
Cramele Recas 2023 The handpicked, organic grapes were fermented on skins for 3 weeks, partly in amphorae, then lightly oak aged.	9.5	12.5	36	De-alcoholised Chardonnay, ripe apple aroma, light and dry with a strong fizz		6	30